2021 SOUTHEAST POP WARNER REGIONAL

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

YCADA PW DANCE Hip Hop
VARSITY

RICHMOND PERRINE GIANTS
RIVIERA BEACH CHARGERS
PALMETTO RAIDERS
COCONUT GROVE COWBOYS
WILDWOOD WILDCATS

YCADA PW DANCE Pom Performance
VARSITY

RIVIERA BEACH CHARGERS
RICHMOND PERRINE GIANTS
WILDWOOD WILDCATS
DAYTONA BEACH BUCS

YCADA PW DANCE Theme Dance
VARSITY

ARLINGTON SEMINOLES
DOUGHERTY XTREME
OCALA RAVENS

YCADA PW 1 SHOW CHEER
VARSITY LARGE

IMMOKALEE SEMINOLES

YCADA PW 1 SHOW CHEER
VARSITY MEDIUM

INVERNESS STORM

VALRICO RAMS

SOUTH PASCO PREDATORS
LEHIGH ACRES RAIDERS
HERNANDO YOUTH LEOPARDS

FINAL
SCORE
85.23
84.20
80.63
73.67
63.03

FINAL
SCORE
81.07
76.43
73.37
70.63

FINAL
SCORE
80.47
68.20
0.00

FINAL
SCORE
83.47

FINAL
SCORE
82.00
81.60
80.33
78.97
78.33

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place



YCADA PW 1 SHOW CHEER
VARSITY SMALL

LEE COUNTY WARRIORS
GEORGIA DAWGS

SOUTH NAPLES TROJANS
CLAY REBELS

SOUTH PUTNAM RAIDERS

SPRING HILL SCREAMING EAGLES

DAYTONA BEACH BUCS
FLORIDA CITY RAZORBACKS
WASHINGTON-WILKES TIGERS

YCADA PW 2 SHOW CHEER
VARSITY LARGE

PORT CHARLOTTE BANDITS
FISHHAWK WOLFPACK
WESTON WARRIORS

CAPE JR SHARKS

YCADA PW 2 SHOW CHEER
VARSITY MEDIUM

SOUTH PASCO PREDATORS
JUPITER MUSTANGS
DELTONA PANTHERS

NORTH FORT MYERS KNIGHTS
OCOEE BULLDOGS

LAKE BRANTLEY PATRIOTS
PARKLAND RANGERS

LUTZ CHIEFS

FT PIERCE FIREHAWKS
NAPLES HURRICANES

YCADA PW 2 SHOW CHEER
VARSITY SMALL

LAKESIDE PANTHERS
BELLEVIEW RATTLERS
WEST ORANGE WILDCATS
HARMONY LONGHORNS
FLAGLER TITANS

YCADA PW 3 SHOW CHEER

VARSITY LARGE

AVALON WOLVES
CAPE JR DOLPHINS

FINAL
SCORE
82.30
80.37
78.77
78.00
77.83
75.77
75.50
72.23
36.83

FINAL
SCORE
87.20
85.83
85.10
84.80

FINAL
SCORE
95.97
89.23
84.67
84.20
82.07
81.67
81.03
80.73
80.17
78.07

FINAL
SCORE
85.50
76.80
75.73
73.90
71.30

FINAL
SCORE
87.50
84.27

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place



YCADA PW 3 SHOW CHEER

VARSITY MEDIUM FINAL

SCORE
MANATEE WILDCATS 84.50
DUNNELLON TIGERS 82.73
VENICE VIKINGS 77.83
PLANT CITY DOLPHINS 75.17

YCADA PW 4 SHOW CHEER

VARSITY MEDIUM FINAL

SCORE
NAPLES HURRICANES 88.07
NORTH PINELLAS PANTHERS 85.57

YCADA PW1 SIDELINE PERFORMANCE CHEER

VARSITY SMALL FINAL

SCORE
LAKESIDE PANTHERS 89.70
SOUTH PUTNAM RAIDERS 76.17
FLAGLER TITANS 71.67

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place

FINAL SCORE
PLACEMENT
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place



