2021 SOUTHEAST POP WARNER REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

YCADA PW DANCE Hip Hop		
VARSITY	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
RICHMOND PERRINE GIANTS	85.23	Champion
RIVIERA BEACH CHARGERS	84.20	2nd Place
PALMETTO RAIDERS	80.63	3rd Place
COCONUT GROVE COWBOYS	73.67	4th Place
WILDWOOD WILDCATS	63.03	5th Place
YCADA PW DANCE Pom Performance	e	
VARSITY	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
RIVIERA BEACH CHARGERS	81.07	Champion
RICHMOND PERRINE GIANTS	76.43	2nd Place
WILDWOOD WILDCATS	73.37	3rd Place
DAYTONA BEACH BUCS	70.63	4th Place
YCADA PW DANCE Theme Dance		
VARSITY	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
ABUNICTON SEAMNOLES	SCORE	PLACEMENT
ARLINGTON SEMINOLES	80.47	Champion
DOUGHERTY XTREME	68.20	2nd Place
OCALA RAVENS	0.00	3rd Place
YCADA PW 1 SHOW CHEER		
VARSITY LARGE	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
IMMOKALEE SEMINOLES	83.47	Champion
YCADA PW 1 SHOW CHEER		
VARSITY MEDIUM	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
INIVERNIECC CTORA	SCORE	PLACEMENT
INVERNESS STORM	82.00	Champion
VALRICO RAMS SOUTH PASCO PREDATORS	81.60 80.33	2nd Place 3rd Place
LEHIGH ACRES RAIDERS	80.33 78.97	4th Place
HERNANDO YOUTH LEOPARDS	78.33	5th Place
TILMINATION TOUTH LEUPANDS	10.33	Jui Flace

VCADA DIVIA CUOM CUEED		
YCADA PW 1 SHOW CHEER	FINIAL	FINAL CCORE
VARSITY SMALL	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
LEE COUNTY WARRIORS	SCORE	PLACEMENT
LEE COUNTY WARRIORS GEORGIA DAWGS	82.30 80.37	Champion 2nd Place
SOUTH NAPLES TROJANS	60.57 78.77	3rd Place
CLAY REBELS	78.77 78.00	4th Place
SOUTH PUTNAM RAIDERS	78.00 77.83	5th Place
SPRING HILL SCREAMING EAGLES	77.83 75.77	Juli Flace
DAYTONA BEACH BUCS	75.77 75.50	
FLORIDA CITY RAZORBACKS	73.30	
WASHINGTON-WILKES TIGERS	36.83	
WASHINGTON WIEKES FIGERS	30.03	
YCADA PW 2 SHOW CHEER		
VARSITY LARGE	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
PORT CHARLOTTE BANDITS	87.20	Champion
FISHHAWK WOLFPACK	85.83	2nd Place
WESTON WARRIORS	85.10	3rd Place
CAPE JR SHARKS	84.80	4th Place
YCADA PW 2 SHOW CHEER		
VARSITY MEDIUM	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
SOUTH PASCO PREDATORS	95.97	Champion
JUPITER MUSTANGS	89.23	2nd Place
DELTONA PANTHERS	84.67	3rd Place
NORTH FORT MYERS KNIGHTS	84.20	4th Place
OCOEE BULLDOGS	82.07	5th Place
LAKE BRANTLEY PATRIOTS	81.67	
PARKLAND RANGERS	81.03	
LUTZ CHIEFS	80.73	
FT PIERCE FIREHAWKS	80.17	
NAPLES HURRICANES	78.07	
YCADA PW 2 SHOW CHEER		
VARSITY SMALL	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
LAKESIDE PANTHERS	85.50	Champion
BELLEVIEW RATTLERS	76.80	2nd Place
WEST ORANGE WILDCATS	75.73	3rd Place
HARMONY LONGHORNS	73.90	4th Place
FLAGLER TITANS	71.30	5th Place
YCADA PW 3 SHOW CHEER		
VARSITY LARGE	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
AVALON WOLVES	87.50	Champion
CAPE JR DOLPHINS	84.27	2nd Place
	J,	

YCADA PW 3 SHOW CHEER VARSITY MEDIUM	FINAL SCORE	FINAL SCORE PLACEMENT
MANATEE WILDCATS	84.50	Champion
DUNNELLON TIGERS	82.73	2nd Place
VENICE VIKINGS	77.83	3rd Place
PLANT CITY DOLPHINS	75.17	4th Place
YCADA PW 4 SHOW CHEER VARSITY MEDIUM	FINAL SCORE	FINAL SCORE PLACEMENT

88.07

85.57

Champion

2nd Place

NAPLES HURRICANES

NORTH PINELLAS PANTHERS

VARSITY SMALL	FINAL	FINAL SCORE
	SCORE	PLACEMENT
LAKESIDE PANTHERS	89.70	Champion
SOUTH PUTNAM RAIDERS	76.17	2nd Place
FLAGLER TITANS	71.67	3rd Place